
Friends, 

I hope this finds you well.  Your At-Large 3 office has been busy attending community events, civic meetings and diving
headfirst into the many committee meetings.   

I was honored to attend the Houston Police Department’s Annual Memorial Service, during National Police Week.  The beautiful
memorial service brings together survivors of officers who gave their lives in the line of duty.  Since 1841, HPD has lost 121
officers, the first in 1860, the most recent in 2021. It was a pleasure to visit with survivors who shared memoires of these fallen
heroes.  "Evil is powerless if the good are unafraid." —President Ronald Reagan

Feel free to reach out to me at Twila.Carter@houstontx.gov if I may be of assistance to you or your community.  Stay safe out
there....and thank our men and women in blue every chance you get! 

Onward and upward,

City Council Committee Assignments
Resilience Committee - Chair
Ethics and Governance Committee - Vice Chair
Public Safety Committee
Budget and Fiscal Affairs (BFA) Committee
Proposition A Committee
Economic Development Committee
Housing Committee
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resilience Committee

Poverty

Kids Meals | Sunshine Kids
Candlelighters | Houston Food Bank

Star of Hope | Medical Bridges

Council Member Twila Carter, At-Large, Position 3
City Hall Annex | 900 Bagby, 1st Floor, Houston, TX 77002

Twila.Carter@houstontx.gov | (832) 393.3005

https://houstontx.gov/housing/supportive-services.html
https://kidsmealsinc.org/take-action/volunteer/
https://www.sunshinekids.org/index.html
https://candle.org/
https://www.houstonfoodbank.org/ways-to-give/give-time/volunteerwithhfb/
https://www.sohmission.org/
https://www.medicalbridges.org/volunteer


City Council Meetings
Charity Spotlight 

https://www.houstontx.gov/council/3

The mission of Kids Meaks is to
end childhood hunger by delivering
free healthy meals to the doorsteps
of Houston’s hungriest preschool-

aged children and through
collaboration provide their families
with resources to help end the cycle

of poverty.

Freedom Over Texas
July 4, 2024

Mayor’s Back 2 School Fest
August 3, 2024

Veterans Day Celebration
November 11, 2024

https://kidsmealsinc.org/
https://www.houstontx.gov/july4/index.html
https://kidsmealsinc.org/
https://www.houstontx.gov/council/meetingsinfo.html
https://www.houstontx.gov/council/3/
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HPD (Non-Emergency).........................................713.884.3131
Airport System..................................................... 281.233.3000
Animal Control (BARC).........................................713.229.7300
Anti-Gang Office.................................................. 832.393.0931
Area Agency on Aging..........................................832.393.4401
Citizens' Assistance..............................................832.393.0955
City Secretary.......................................................832.393.1100
Dept. of Neighborhoods....................................... 832.393.1038
Health & Human Services.................................... 832.393.5169
Mayor's Office ......................................................832.393.1000
Municipal Courts ..................................................713.837.0311
Parks Department ............................................... 832.395.7000
Permitting Center .................................................832.394.9000
Public Works & Engineering ................................832.395.2511 
Solid Waste Management ................................... 713.956.6589
HCDAO Victims Services.....................................713.274.0250
LGBT Switchboard 24-hour Helpline....................713.529.3211
Anti-Defamation League.......................................713.627.3490
The Montrose Center............................................713.529.0037
Texas Family and Protective Services..................800.252.5400
Power Outages.....................................................713.207.2222

For Senior Citizens 
Housing Resources for Seniors
www.hud.gov/states/texas/homeownership/seniors 

Texas Veterans Legal Assistance Project 
www.tlsc.org/veterans 

Social Security
www.ssa.gov
Service for Caregivers
https://www.hhs.texas.gov/services/health/support-caregivers

Texas Driver License Information for Seniors  
https://www.dps.texas.gov/section/driver-license/drivers-age-79-or-older 

AARP
www.aarp.org

 

At-Large 3 Team

Resources

District A - Amy Peck 
districta@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3010) 
District B - Tarsha Jackson 
districtb@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3009)
District C - Abbie Kamin 
districtc@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3004)
District D - Carolyn Evans-Shabazz 
districtd@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3001)
District E - Fred Flickinger 
districte@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3008)
District F - Tiffany Thomas  
districtf@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3002) 
District G - Mary Nan Huffman 
districtg@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3007)
District H - Mario Castillo 
districth@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3003)
District I - Joaquin Martinez 
districti@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3011)
District J - Edward Pollard 
districtj@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3015)
District K - Martha Casex-Tatum 
districtk@houstontx.gov | (832.393.3016)

Hugo J. Mojica
Chief of Staff
Hugo.Mojica@houstontx.gov 

Shirley King
Administrative Director/Scheduler
Shirley.King@houstontx.gov

Danell Fields 
Community Engagement Director
Danell.Fields@houstontx.gov

Tammy Miscisin
Special Projects 
Tammy.Miscisin@houstontx.gov
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